
MUSIC      VISUAL OVERALL EFFECT
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Band Name/Classification 20 20 Max 40 15 15 Max 30 15 15 Max 30 100 100 100 Max 100
Class A

1 Emanuel County Institute 157.00 167.00 32.40 3 8 32.40 174.00 163.00 25.28 3 8 25.28 171.00 170.00 25.58 3 9 25.58 32.40 25.28 25.58 83.25 E 3 8
2 Long County High School 166.00 156.00 32.20 4 9 32.20 166.00 170.00 25.20 4 9 25.20 177.00 165.00 25.65 2 8 25.65 32.20 25.20 25.65 83.05 E 4 9
3 Savannah Christian Prep School 172.00 162.90 33.49 2 6 33.49 170.00 171.50 25.61 2 6 25.61 170.00 171.00 25.58 3 9 25.58 33.49 25.61 25.58 84.68 E 2 7
4 Jefferson County High School (Festival) 0.00 5 11 0.00 0.00 5 11 0.00 0.00 5 11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 F 5 11
5 Jenkins County High School 175.00 190.50 36.55 1 2 36.55 190.00 178.00 27.60 1 3 27.60 180.50 180.00 27.04 1 5 27.04 36.55 27.60 27.04 91.19 S 1 3

Class AA
1 Jeff Davis High School 151.00 153.00 30.40 3 10 30.40 158.00 160.00 23.85 3 10 23.85 180.00 167.00 26.03 2 6 26.03 30.40 23.85 26.03 80.28 E 3 10
2 Lanier County High School 173.00 161.00 33.40 2 7 33.40 172.00 172.00 25.80 2 5 25.80 172.00 171.00 25.73 3 7 25.73 33.40 25.80 25.73 84.93 E 2 6
3 Warner Robins High School 185.00 177.00 36.20 1 3 36.20 188.00 187.00 28.13 1 2 28.13 187.00 193.00 28.50 1 2 28.50 36.20 28.13 28.50 92.83 S 1 2

Class  AAA
1 Pierce County High School 177.00 170.00 34.70 1 4 34.70 167.00 174.00 25.58 1 7 25.58 180.50 187.00 27.56 1 3 27.56 34.70 25.58 27.56 87.84 S 1 5

Class  AAAA
3 Berrien High School 170.00 172.75 34.28 3 5 34.28 189.00 175.00 27.30 2 4 27.30 179.00 183.00 27.15 2 4 27.15 34.28 27.30 27.15 88.73 S 2 4
4 Glynn Academy High School 191.50 195.00 38.65 1 1 38.65 194.00 190.50 28.84 1 1 28.84 187.50 196.00 28.76 1 1 28.76 38.65 28.84 28.76 96.25 S 1 1

Dance/Drill Team Majorettes COLOR GUARD   PERCUSSION DRUM MAJOR  EFFECT  VISUAL MUSIC 
Carter Jackson Carter Jones Murray

CAPTION AWARDS IN EACH CLASS:
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100  100  100  100 100 40 20 40
Class A          

1 Emanuel County Institute F #N/A F #N/A 86.75 S 4 85.50 S 4 87.00 S 3 25.58 9 25.28 8 32.40 8
2 Long County High School F #N/A F #N/A 89.25 S 2 86.75 S 2 93.50 S 1 25.65 8 25.20 9 32.20 9
3 Savannah Christian Prep School F #N/A 95.00 S 1 89.50 S 1 86.00 S 3 88.00 S 2 25.58 9 25.61 6 33.49 6
4 Jefferson County High School (Festival) F #N/A F #N/A F #N/A F #N/A F #N/A 0.00 11 0.00 11 0.00 11
5 Jenkins County High School F #N/A F #N/A 89.00 S 3 87.75 S 1 F #N/A 27.04 5 27.60 3 36.55 2

Class AA         
1 Jeff Davis High School F #N/A 85.00 S 1 87.10 S 3 82.00 E 3 91.00 S 3 26.03 6 23.85 10 30.40 10
2 Lanier County High School F #N/A F #N/A 91.50 S 2 86.25 S 2 91.50 S 2 25.73 7 25.80 5 33.40 7
3 Warner Robins High School F #N/A F #N/A 93.10 S 1 93.50 S 1 95.50 S 1 28.50 2 28.13 2 36.20 3

Class AAA         
1 Pierce County High School 95.50 S 1 F #N/A 92.00 S 1 85.00 S 1 88.50 S 1 27.56 3 25.58 7 34.70 4

Class AAAA         
1 Berrien High School 94.00 S 1 F #N/A 91.75 S 2 85.00 S 2 89.00 S 2 27.15 4 27.30 4 34.28 5
2 Glynn Academy High School F #N/A F #N/A 93.00 S 1 94.50 S 1 96.50 S 1 28.76 1 28.84 1 38.65 1


